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Argueta Yasmine Cook cafeteria/170 yasmin.argueta@central301.net
Becker Kelly Teacher - EL 313 kelly.becker@central301.net
Beverley Brittany Teacher - 3rd 411 brittany.beverley@central301.net
Blackburn Patrick Custodial - Day patrick.blackburn@central301.net
Bollow Brianne Teacher - 1st 220 brianne.bollow@central301.net
Buetow Sara Teacher - Kindergarten 205 sara.buetow@central301.net
Burner Dana Teacher - Physical Education/Health Gym dana.burner@central301.net
Busano Lina Paraprofessional K-5 lina.busano@central301.net
Carani Noelle Teacher - Kindergarten 305 noelle.carani@central301.net
Carnell Adam Teacher - 5th 332 adam.carnell@central301.net
Carragher Carly Teacher - 4th 324 carly.carragher@central301.net
Cocks Valerie Teacher - Art 135 valerie.cocks@central301.net
Coll Evette Physical Therapist (PT) 201 evette.coll@central301.net
Denman Liz Occupational Therapist (OT) 201 liz.denman@central301.net
DeRaedt Lori Teacher - 2nd 400 lori.deraedt@central301.net
Dickerson Mike Teacher - 5th 329 michael.dickerson@central301.net
Dinelt Jennifer Teacher - ECSE 145 jennifer.dienelt@central301.net
Gallegos Brenda Cook cafeteria/170 brenda.gallegos@central301.net
Gallois Carol Administrative Assistant office carol.gallois@central301.net
Gerard Jeff Principal Office jeff.gerard@central301.net
Gibbons Madelyn Teacher - 3rd 417 madelyn.jones@central301.net
Griggs Debbie Teacher - Resource - SPED 303 debbie.griggs@central301.net
Guerra Hannah Teacher - EL 313 hannah.guerra@central301.net
Harrington Jody Occupational Therapist (OT) 201 jody.harrington@central301.net
Heidlauf Jo Paraprofessional K-5 joanna.heidlauf@central301.net
Hendry Kelsey Teacher - 1st 219 kelsey.Hendry@central301.net
Humes Molly Teacher -3rd 416 molly.humes@central301.net
Jaster Annie Teacher - Resource - SPED 301 annie.jaster@central301.net
Jenkin Denise Teacher - 5th 325 denise.jenkin@central301.net
Jensen Dawn Head Cook cafeteria/170 dawn.jensen@central301.net
Keeny Beth Teacher - Bilingual EL 309 beth.keeny@central301.net
Koertgen Heidi Teacher - Resource - SPED 305 heidi.koertgen@central301.net
Lacruz Yomardy Teacher - Bilingual EL 309 yomardy.lacruz@central301.net
Lanser April Lunchroom/Recess Supervisor cafeteria april.lanser@central301.net
Leffelman Julia Teacher - Reading 210 julia.leffelman@central301.net
Lehman Alisa Speech Language Pathologist (SLP) 304 alisa.lehmann@central301.net
Liebmann Julie Paraprofessional 155 julie.liebmann@central301.net
Lullo Jane Nurse office jane.lullo@central301.net
Madonia Alaina Teacher - Kindergarten 207 alaina.glabinski@central301.net
Maladra Taylor Teacher - 2nd 408 taylor.maladra@central301.net
Marasa Laura Lunchroom/Recess Supervisor cafeteria laura.marasa@central301.net
Martinez Jose Custodian - Evening jose.marting@central301.net
Marting Kelly Paraprofessional  K-5 kelly.marting@central301.net
Marusiak Samantha Speech Language Pathologist (SLP) 110 samantha.marusiak@central301.net
McCarty Rebecca Social Worker (SW) office/127 rebecca.mccarty@central301.net
McCullough Marissa Social Worker (SW) Part-time office/127 marissa.mccullough@central301.net
McIntire Jennifer Paraprofessional  K-5 jennifer.mcintire@central301.net
Meister Nicole Teacher - ECSE 155 nicole.meister@central301.net
Mengel Becky Teacher - 2nd 404 becky.mengel@central301.net
Moment Stephanie Teacher - 5th 321 stephanie.moment@central301.net
Monaghan Cindy Teacher - 1st 216 cindy.monaghan@central301.net
Moretti Megan Asst. Principal Office megan.moretti@central301.net
Musial Cherrie Teacher - 4th 320 cherrie.musial@central301.net



Last First Title Room/location email address
Normoyle Katie Teacher - Kindergarten 203 katie.normoyle@central301.net
O'Brien Caitlin Teacher - 4th 316 caitlin.obrien@central301.net
Patterson Antrese Custodian - Evening antrese.patterson@central301.net
Rainer Laura Teacher - 3rd 223 laura.rainer@central301.net
Rau Emily Teacher - 5th 328 emily.rau@central301.net
Roesslein Pam Administrative Assistant office pamela.roesslein@central301.net
Sarro Luann Paraprofessional/Library library luann.sarro@central301.net
Schmidt Amanda Psychologist Office/129 amanda.schmidt@central301.net
Schwartz Jenny Teacher - 2nd 412 jennifer.schwartz@central301.net
Sewell Gracie Teacher - 1st 215 gracie.sewell@central301.net
Silberstorf Cheri Paraprofessional K-5 cheri.silberstorf@central301.net
Smith Eleni Teacher - Reading 210 eleni.smith@central301.net
Smith Maggie Teacher - Music 120 margaret.smith@central301.net
St. John Suz Teacher - Kindergarten 211 suzanne.stjohn@central301.net
Thomason Kimberly Teacher - 3rd 420 kimberly.thomason@central301.net
Thomson Jennifer Paraprofessional K-5 jennifer.thomson@central301.net
Wackerlin Krista Lunchroom/Recess Supervisor cafeteria krista.wackerlin@central301.net
Wallner Neil Teacher - Physical Education/Health Gym neil.wallner@central301.net
Wilbrandt Rachel Lunchroom/Recess Supervisor cafeteria rachel.wilbrandt@central301.net
Yurgil Erika Paraprofessional 145 erika.yurgil@central301.net
Zipoy Hannah Teacher - 4th 317 hannah.zipoy@central301.net


